
317.388.9513
5360 Georgetown Road

Indianapolis, IN 46254
manager@georgetownwoodsin.com

Connie Ollis, Community Manager
Ed Sweet, Maintenance
Mark Wolfe, Maintenance
Shamika Patterson, Housekeeper

GeorgetownWoodsIN.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Feb 2019 
NEWSLETTER

Community Staff
Wednesday, February 20th 12:00 - 1:00 PM
Carely Helmuth

Join us for a light snack with Carely Helmuth 
in the dining room.

*Maximum amount 
paid for referral will 

be the lesser of $150 
or tenant paid portion 

of monthly rent.
Referral reward will 
be given after your 
referral leases and 

pays their first 
month’s full rent.

Referral must include 
your name and 

apartment number 
with their application.

Must lease and 
move-in by March 5, 

2019. This offer 
excludes renewal 

leases. See office for 
more details.

ONE MONTH’S RENT!

$150 OFF

Refer your Family, Friends and
Co-Workers to live at

Georgetown Woods Senior 
Apartments

*

Thursday, February 7th 1:00 PM
Happy Choice Home Care

Join us for pizza with Joyce Mzumara from  
Happy Choice Home Care.

Thursday, February 14th & 28th at 2:00 PM
Bookmobile



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

 

3

10

17

24

 

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Jan 31 

7

14

21

28

Feb 1

8

15

22

Mar 1

2

9

16

23

Rent Due Groundhog 
Day

Valentines 
Day

Presidents 
Day

Lunar New
Year

IMPORTANT NUMBERS
Office Phone: 317.388.9513
Office Fax: 317.388.0048
Emergency Maintenance:
317.388.9513, Ext #3

Monday thru Friday: 8:30AM - 5:30PM
Saturday: Closed
Sunday: Closed

Office Hours EMERGENCY
Non-Emergency Police Department:

317.327-3811
Emerg. Fire, Police or Ambulance: 911

Poison Control: 800.222.1222 

FEBRUARY 2019

CARLY HELMUTH 
12:00 -1:00 PM
IN THE DINING ROOM

BIBLE STUDY
5:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BIBLE STUDY
5:00 PM
DINING ROOM

PEST CONTROL
MORNING
CALL TO SCHEDULE

PEST CONTROL
MORNING
CALL TO SCHEDULE

PEST 
CONTROL
MORNING
CALL TO SCHEDULE

PEST CONTROL
MORNING
CALL TO SCHEDULE

BIBLE STUDY
6:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BIBLE STUDY
6:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BIBLE STUDY
6:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BIBLE STUDY
6:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BINGO
2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BINGO
2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BINGO
2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

BINGO
2:00 PM
DINING ROOM

CARD NIGHT
6:00 PM
DINING ROOM

CARD NIGHT
6:00 PM
DINING ROOM

MUSIC NIGHT
6:30 - 9:00 PM

MUSIC NIGHT
6:30 - 9:00 PM

HAPPY CHOICE 
HOME CARE
1:00 PM
PIZZA

BOOK MOBILE
2:00 PM

BOOK MOBILE
2:00 PM



Meals on Wheels: 317.252.5558
CICOA Meals & Way to Go

Transportation: 317.254-3660GeorgetownWoodsIN.com

Life Just Got Better

R E A L  E S TAT E  S I N C E  1 9 7 8

Musicals 
WORD SEARCH


