Feb 2019 NEWSLETTER



SENIOR APARTMENTS





Community Staff

Connie Ollis, Community Manager Ed Sweet, Maintenance Mark Wolfe, Maintenance Shamika Patterson, Housekeeper

Happy Choice Home Care

Thursday, February 7th 1:00 PM

Join us for pizza with Joyce Mzumara from Happy Choice Home Care.

Carely Helmuth

Wednesday, February 20th 12:00 - 1:00 PM Join us for a light snack with Carely Helmuth in the dining room.

Bookmobile

Thursday, February 14th & 28th at 2:00 PM

Refer your Family, Friends and Co-Workers to live at Georgetown Woods Senior Apartments

\$150 OFF

ONE MONTH'S RENT!



*Maximum amount paid for referral will be the lesser of \$150 or tenant paid portion of monthly rent. Referral reward will be given after your referral leases and pays their first month's full rent. Referral must include your name and apartment number with their application. Must lease and move-in by March 5, 2019. This offer excludes renewal leases. See office for more details.



Life Just Got Better

317.388.9513

5360 Georgetown Road Indianapolis, IN 46254 manager@georgetownwoodsin.com

FEBRUARY 2019

Sun	Mon Tue		Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
				Jan 31	Feb 1 Rent Due CARD NIGHT 6:00 PM DINING ROOM	Groundhog Day	
3	4	5 Lunar New Year	PEST CONTROL MORNING CALL TO SCHEDULE BIBLE STUDY 6:00 PM DINING ROOM	7 BINGO 2:00 PM DINING ROOM HAPPY CHOICE HOME CARE 1:00 PM PIZZA	8 MUSIC NIGHT 6:30 - 9:00 PM	9	
10	11	12 BIBLE STUDY 5:00 PM DINING ROOM	PEST CONTROL MORNING CALL TO SCHEDULE BIBLE STUDY 6:00 PM DINING ROOM	14 Valentines Day BINGO 2:00 PM DINING ROOM BOOK MOBILE 2:00 PM	15 CARD NIGHT 6:00 PM DINING ROOM	16	
17	18 Presidents Day	19	PEST CONTROL MORNING CALL TO SCHEDULE CARLY HELMUTH 12:00 -1:00 PM IN THE DINING ROOM BIBLE STUDY 6:00 PM DINING ROOM	21 BINGO 2:00 PM DINING ROOM	22 MUSIC NIGHT 6:30 - 9:00 PM	23	
24	25	26 BIBLE STUDY 5:00 PM DINING ROOM	PEST CONTROL MORNING CALL TO SCHEDULE BIBLE STUDY 6:00 PM DINING ROOM	28 BINGO 2:00 PM DINING ROOM BOOK MOBILE 2:00 PM	Mar 1		



Musicals Word Search



SENIOR APARTMENTS

G	0	D	S	P	Ε	L	L	Α	Т	Ε	K	T	D
Ε	Ι	N	N	Α	Ι	F	Ι	С	N	Α	С	0	Н
G	Α	T	K	D	I	D	Ε	R	Ε	Ε	0	G	Α
S	Ε	V	Ι	T	Α	I	Н	Ε	R	R	R	Α	Ι
F	Α	M	Ε	G	R	E	Α	S	Ε	G	F	С	R
R	S	Ε	Ι	S	W	Ε	N	Ε	0	С	0	Ι	S
0	Y	Ι	V	S	P	A	R	Α	D	Ε	L	Н	P
R	Α	G	T	I	M	Ε	I	Ι	Н	Α	0	С	R
Ε	Z	0	F	0	D	R	Α	Z	Ι	W	0	G	Α
С	Α	Α	T	E	R	Α	В	Α	С	0	Н	Α	Υ
N	A	Ε	W	0	L	Ι	V	Ε	R	Z	С	D	L
0	D	Ε	K	C	I	W	0	0	R	Ι	S	0	Υ
Υ	W	Ε	S	T	S	I	D	Ε	S	T	0	R	Υ
N	T	Н	Ε	S	Ε	U	S	S	I	С	Α	L	D

PARADE RAGTIME AIDA CABARET **HAIRSPRAY** THE SEUSSICAL GREASE WIZARD OF OZ CHICAGO NEWSIES WICKED SCHOOL OF ROCK OLIVER WEST SIDE STORY ONCE RENT **GODSPELL EVITA** FAME ANNIE



